PERROT TRITON-L POP-UP SPRINKLER
The Perrot TRITON-L pop-up sprinkler is an ideal sprinkler for watering large turf areas. Capable of achieving
a throw of up to 32 m, the TRITON-L can be used in larger turf areas, parks and sports grounds. Featuring
Perrots proven impact drive system, the TRITON-L sprinkler works in a wide variety of water sources.
Top Serviceable
Maintenance on the sprinkler can be performed from the top of
the sprinkler without the need for digging. Triton-L has a ‘tool
free’ easy to remove lid that provides easy sprinkler access.

Sprinkler Type Inlet Body Height Pop-up Height Minimum Pressure Exposed Surface Lid
TRITON-L Pop-up 40 mm (1.5”) BSPF 377 mm 107 mm 300 kPa 247 mm 181 mm
TRITON-L Ordering Information
RV19876 TRITON-L FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 9.0 mm Nozzle
RV19878 TRITON-L FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 11.0 mm Nozzle
RV19880 TRITON-L FC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 13.0 mm Nozzle
RV19888 TRITON-L FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 9.0 mm Nozzle
RV19890 TRITON-L FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 11.0 mm Nozzle
RV19892 TRITON-L FC/PC Impact Pop-up Sprinkler - 13.0 mm Nozzle
RT17465 TRITON -L Nozzle Only - 9.0 mm
RT17467 TRITON -L Nozzle Only - 11.0 mm
RT17469 TRITON -L Nozzle Only - 13.0 mm
RT17551 TRITON -L Nozzle Only - 5.0 mm